
Vinal Tech HS  
Parent Faculty/Friends Organization (PFO) 

2014-2015 Meeting Schedule 
Note change:  Second Thursday of the month 6:30pm  

at Vinal Tech HS, 60 Daniels St., Middletown, CT  

in the Family Engagement Center 
(previously this meeting was held on the first Thursday of each month but several times a year it 

conflicted with school events which meant we had to bump it a week later so at one of our meetings last 

year we voted to change our regular meeting to the second Thursday of each month instead) 
 

Thursday, September 11, 2014 

Thursday, October 9, 2014 

Thursday, November 13, 2014 

Thursday, December 11, 2014 

Thursday, January 8, 2015 

Thursday, February 12, 2015 

Thursday, March 12, 2015 

Thursday, April 9, 2015 

Thursday, May 14, 2015 

Thursday, June 11, 2015 

The Vinal Technical High School Parent Faculty/Friends Organization (PFO) is a private nonprofit with a mission to enrich our students’ education.   

We are not affiliated with any national organization—all funds raised stay at VTHS.   

For meeting dates, alumni & more info click on the Parent Faculty Organization Tab on the left of the Vinal website at:  www.cttech.org/vinal.   
Like us on Facebook at Vinal Tech PFO or access our page without a Facebook account at www.facebook.com/VinalTechPFO.   

E-mail us at:  vinaltechpfo@gmail.com. 

We are all vital cogs in the Vinal Tech educational machine—let’s work together for the kids who are our future! 

 


